

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2007  
(CC 11829/2007)  
(From the judgement and order dated 21/02/2007 in FA No.277/1999  
of The NATIONAL CONSUMER DISPUTES REDRESSAL COMMISSION, NEW  
DELHI)

CHANDIGARH ADMINISTRATION &amp; ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHANCHAL GULATI &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 10/12/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDERIssue notice on the application for condonation of  
delay as also on the special leave petition.Tag the petition with Civil Appeal No.1994 of  
2004.

[ T.I. Rajput ]

[ Om Prakash ]

A.R.-cum-P.S. Court Master